



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 45157 of 2025

M/S K.S. Construction

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Hans Nath Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Rajesh Kumar Jaiswal

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.
HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on 22.04.2026.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)

March 24, 2026
S.Prakash